03090 A NHEIH A EMNYERE K HEREHELIEF K FTNE , THRE

B, THERS

7= miiEA

FmER

PEHATEEIAMENENERS ., REFREKEETEESE
FUE, MREEZTELBERBRERKAE , BRI #E | 7
WwACHRHDE,

M
EIIAE
SHNBUERMAEETRS,

TEHMHE

IR ER 1.4305.
HEMHLE(CAE 1.4034.
HEMHRELTELAE 1.4305.

REMBEREBHLEF,

g -

MW EIHAE
BUERZELAE,
BEEATE., HEMELLE,

TEHEMAE

BRI ER,
BREMHELBOHTELE , 76,
BHEMHALBCHTELE =6,

Bt RAL7021 B BRI ERELIEF,

REFEK :
HERRKR,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03090 A NHIS AN ERE K HEREHFLIEF , TNE , THRES

B, THERS

el =
' SW1
N
~J
|\
(]
T
harf B
(] I'L
| I
D-0,0Z
-0,04
03090-1105 A | W L' | 5 M10x1 21 (47177 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03090-1206 A | W Bt | 6 M12x1,5 25[56(20| 8 (17 6 14 1,8 6 14
03090-1308 A | WH e | 8 M16x1,5 33(74/26/10(23 8 19 2,3 15 35
03090-1410 A | W B{tibE |10 M20x1,5 33[/80(28[12]25 10 22 2,8 15 34
03090-01105 A | TEH | BLLE |5 M10x1 21 (47177 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03090-01206 A | TR | BLE |6 M12x1,5 255620 8 [17 6 14 1,8 6 14
03090-01308 A | TR | ELE |8 M16x1,5 33(74[26[/10|23 8 19 2,3 15 35
03090-01410 A | TEHEHN| ELE |10 M20x1,5 33/80(28(12|25 10 22 2,8 15 34
03090-11105 A | TR | RELLE | 5 M10x1 21 [47]17] 7 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03090-11206 A | TR | RELLE | 6 M12x1,5 25156(20| 8 [17 6 14 1,8 6 14
03090-11308 A | TER| RE{LLE | 8 M16x1,5 33(74/26[/10[23 8 19 2,3 15 35
03090-11410 A | TER | RELLE |10 M20x1,5 33[/80[28[12|25 10 22 2,8 15 34

© norelem www.norelem.com



03090 A NHEIH A EMNYERE K HEREHELIEF K FTNE , THRE

B, THERS

© norelem www.norelem.com



